LOTMRRPT STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTPOO70 LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2010/2011

ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
AVERAGE REVENUE ADA
PAYMENT DAILY APPORTIONED PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTMENT
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT AMOUNT
PLUMAS COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE
A3200032 PLUMAS COUNTY OFFICE OF EDUCAT T
NON PROP-20
01 309 $9,120.53 $440.27- $9.55 $449_82-
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $9,120.53 $440.27- $9.55 $449_82-
PROP-20
01 309 $0.00 $65.71- $10.27 $10.27-
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00 $65.71- $10.27 $10.27-
NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED
01 $9,120.53 $505.98- $19.82 $460.09-
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $9,120.53 $505.98- $19.82 $460.09-
A3266969 PLUMAS UNIFIED T
NON PROP-20
01 2,099 $61,954.72 $13,909.27- $64.93 $13,974.20-
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $61,954.72 $13,909.27- $64.93 $13,974.20-
PROP-20
01 2,099 $0.00 $2,106.34- $69.79 $69.79-
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00 $2,106.34- $69.79 $69.79-
NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED
01 $61,954.72 $16,015.61- $134.72 $14,043.99-

ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $61,954.72 $16,015.61- $134.72 $14,043.99-

PAGE - 570

RUN DATE 12/21/2010
TIME 14:45:27

ACCOUNTS
RECEIVABLE PAID
BALANCE AMOUNT
$0.00 $8,680.26
$0.00 $8,680.26
$65.71- $0.00
$65.71- $0.00
$65.71- $8,680.26
$65.71- $8,680.26
$0.00 $48,045.45
$0.00 $48,045.45
$2,106.34- $0.00
$2,106.34- $0.00
$2,106.34- $48,045.45
$2,106.34- $48,045.45



LOTMRRPT

LOTPOO70
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT

PLUMAS COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A3295146 PLUMAS CHARTER SCHOOL
NON PROP-20
01 192 $5,667.13
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $5,667.13
PROP-20
01 192 $0.00
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $5,667.13
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $5,667.13

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2010/2011

BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
REVENUE ADA
PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTMENT
TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT AMOUNT
T
$150.31- $5.93 $156.24-
$150.31- $5.93 $156.24-
$22.10- $6.38 $6.38-
$22.10- $6.38 $6.38-
$172.41- $12.31 $162.62-
$172.41- $12.31 $162.62-
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LOTMRRPT

LOTPOO70
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT

PLUMAS COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE TOTAL

NON PROP-20
01 2,600 $76,742.38
ED TYPE NON-PROP TOT $76,742.38
PROP-20
01 2,600 $0.00
ED TYPE PROP-20 TOT $0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED
01 $76,742.38

ED TYPE Y-T-D TOTAL $76,742.38

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2010/2011

BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
REVENUE
PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT
TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT
$14,499.85- $80.41
$14,499.85- $80.41
$2,194.15- $86.44
$2,194.15- $86.44
$16,694.00- $166.85
$16,694.00- $166.85

ADA
ADJUSTMENT
AMOUNT

$14,580.26-

$14,580.26-

$86.44-

$86.44-

$14,666.70-

$14,666.70-
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BALANCE

$0.00

$0.00

$2,194.15-

$2,194.15-

$2,194.15-

$2,194.15-

TIME 14:45:27
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AMOUNT

$62,242.53

$62,242.53

$0.00

$0.00

$62,242.53

$62,242.53



LOTMRRPT

LOTPOO70
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT

PLUMAS COUNTY
COMMUNITY COLLEGES

B3275143 FEATHER RIVER
NON PROP-20
01 1,797 $53,040.80
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $53,040.80
PROP-20
01 1,797 $0.00
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $53,040.80
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $53,040.80

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2010/2011

BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
REVENUE ADA
PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTMENT
TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT AMOUNT
T
$53,293.58- $55.59 $53,096.39-
$53,293.58- $55.59 $53,096.39-
$7,656.74- $59.75 $59.75-
$7,656.74- $59.75 $59.75-
$60,950.32- $115.34 $53,156.14-
$60,950.32- $115.34 $53,156.14-

RUN
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LOTMRRPT

LOTPOO70
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT
PLUMAS COUNTY
COMMUNITY COLLEGES
COMMUNITY COLLEGES TOTAL
NON PROP-20
01 1,797 $53,040.80
ED TYPE NON-PROP TOT $53,040.80
PROP-20
01 1,797 $0.00
ED TYPE PROP-20 TOT $0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED
01 $53,040.80

ED TYPE Y-T-D TOTAL $53,040.80

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2010/2011

PAYMENT TYPE

BANK CODE
REVENUE
PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT
TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT
$53,293.58- $55.59
$53,293.58- $55.59
$7,656.74- $59.75
$7,656.74- $59.75
$60,950.32- $115.34
$60,950.32- $115.34

ADA
ADJUSTMENT
AMOUNT

$53,096.39-

$53,096.39-

$59.75-

$59.75-

$53,156.14-

$53,156.14-
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$7,656.

$7,909.

$7,909.
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74-
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52-
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$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
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LOTMRRPT

LOTPOO70
ED ENTITY ID
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY

NUMBER ATTENDANCE
PLUMAS COUNTY
COUNTY TOTALS
NON PROP-20

01 4,397

COUNTY NON-PROP TOTL
PROP-20

01 4,397

COUNTY PROP-20 TOTAL

ED ENTITY NAME

APPORT IONED
AMOUNT

$129,783.18

$129,783.18

$0.00

$0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01

COUNTY Y-T-D TOTAL

$129,783.18

$129,783.18

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2010/2011

BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
REVENUE ADA
PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTMENT
TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT AMOUNT
$67,793.43- $136.00 $67,676.65-
$67,793.43- $136.00 $67,676.65-
$9,850.89- $146.19 $146.19-
$9,850.89- $146.19 $146.19-
$77,644.32- $282.19 $67,822.84-

$77,644.32- $282.19 $67,822.84-
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BALANCE
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$10,103.67-
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